

CC No. 536346/16, 536347/16, 536349/16

25.07.2017

Present: Mr. Rajesh Sharma, Ld. Counsel for complainant.

Accused no. 1 is a company.

Accused no. 3 to 6 already deleted.

None for accused no. 2 and 7.

Previous record perused.

**Let NBW be issued against the accused no 2 and 7,
returnable on 05.12.2017.**

**(Riya Guha)
MM (C-2) /Delhi
25.07.2017.**