

CC No. 536076, 536346, 536347, 536349/16

23.10.2018

Present: Ld. Counsel for complainant.
AR is absent.
Accused no. 1 is a company.
Accused no. 3 to 6 already deleted.
None for accused no. 2 & 7.

Process issued against the no. 2 & 7 accused have been received back
unexecuted.

Let previous order be complied with afresh on filing of fresh address, if any.

Put up for appearance / further proceedings on 20.04.2019.

(Sunil Gupta)
MM(C-02)/Delhi
23.10.2018/pt.