

Cisco System Capita India Pvt. Ltd.

CC No. : 536076/16, 536346/16, 536347/16 & 536349/16

07.12.2019

The undersigned is also looking after the work of Ms. Prigya Gupta, Ld. MM, THC, Delhi, being 2nd link MM today.

One of the regular stenographer is on leave today.

Present : Ld. Counsel for complainant.

None for the accused.

Accused no. 1 is a company.

Accused no. 3 to 6 have already been deleted.

Amended memo of parties filed on behalf of complainant alongwith fresh address of the accused no.2 and 7. Be taken on record.

According, issue fresh NBW against the accused no. 2 and 7 on the address mentioned on the amended memo of parties returnable on **14.01.2020**.

(Tista Shah)
MM, NI Act-06, THC
07.12.2019